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RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

~ "'IF DRILL-STEM OR OTHEB-SPECIAL TESTS OR DEVIATION SURVEYS JGRE MADE, SUBMIT REPORT ON SEPARATE
SHEET AND ATTACH HERETC ,

TOOLS USED
ROTARY TOOLS WERE USED FROM____ O FEETTO 3763' FEET, AND FROM FEET TO FEET.
CABLE TOOLS WERE USED FROM____ == FEETTO___== _FEET, AND FROM FEET TO FEET.
. : #Driller®s Total Depth
PRODUCTION
PUT TO PRODUCING. Hay 15, 19_62

OIL WELL: THE PRODUCTION DURING THE FIRST 24 HOURS WAS___ 259 BARRELS OF LIQUID OF WHICH__ 100 &

WAS OlL; = % WAS EMULSION; = % WATER; AND. = % WAS
SEDIMENT. A.P.l. GRAVITY. 41.1°

GAS WELL: THE PRODUCTION DURING THE FIRST 24 HOURS WAS. = M.CF. PLUS._=
BARRELS OF LIQUID HYDROCARBON. SHUT IN PRESSURE__= 1BS

LENGTH OF TIME SHUT IN =

’PI.EASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (In Conformance With Geographical Section Of State):
SOUTHEASTERN NEW MEXICO NORTHWESTERN NEW MEXICO

T. ANHY T. DEVONIAN T. 0JO ALAMO
T. SALT. T. SILURIAN T. KIRTLAND-FRUITLAND,
B.MEE@ Rustler 1634 7. MONTOYA T. FARMINGTON
T. YATES _ 2960 T. SIMPSON T. PICTURED CLIFFS.
T. SRR Queen 3967 T. McKEE. T. MENEFEE.
T. EEgR _San Andres 4763 T. ELLENBURGER T. POINT LOOKOUT
7. Smmmmmmn Glorietta 6430 1. GR. WASH T. MANCOS.
7. sommmbEeegn Drinkard 7787 T. GRANITE T. DAKOTA
T. ghmmmpwy Abo Reef 8318 T. T. MORRISON
T. aupmeengy Abo Base 8731 T. T. PENNL
T. TUBBS T. T.
T. ABO, T. T.
T. PENN A T.
T. MISS 1. T.
FORMATION RECORD
mom | To [MmckEss FORMATION | mom | 1o [ FORMATION
0 126 | 126 Caliche and Surface Roek
126  |1453 [1327 | Red Bed
1453 1785 | 332 Anhydrite and Sand
1785 2941 1156 Anhydrite and Salt
2941 3099 | 158 Anhydrite and Gyp.
3099 {3209 | 110 | Anhydrite
3209 [3327 | 118 | Anhydrite and Lime
3327 6902 (3575 Lime
6902 [7080 | 178 | Dolomite
7080 7173 | 693 Lims
7773 7832 59 Dolomite
7832 7906 74 Lime
7906 8082 | 176 Dolomite
8082 8176 | 94 | Lime
- 8176 8263 87 Dolomite
8263 8358 | .95 Lime
8358 8742 | 384 Dolomite
8742 8763 21 Shale
T.D,

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

1 HEREBY SWEAR OR AFFIRM THAT THE INFORMATION GIVEN HEREWITH IS A COMPLETE AND-CORRECT RECORD
OF THE WELL AND ALL WORK DONE ON iT SO FAR AS CAN BE DETERMINED FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS.
May 29, 1962

(DATE)
Box 2347, Hobbs, New Mexiceo

Agent

COMPANY OR OPERATORHumble Oil & Refining Company ADDRESS.
NAME SIGNED; o Yo

POSITION OR TITLE




